
Корсика G 
натурал
Corsica G

42 x 42
natural

Decor Corsica

Decor Corsica

60 x 30

60 x 30

 mix 1 natural

 mix 2 natural

ÊÎÐÑÈÊÀ / CORSICA

Декорация / Decoration
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Корсика 

Кoрсика 

натурал

микс натурал

Corsica

Corsica

60 x 30

60 x 30

natural

 mix natural

Плитка для пола / Floor tile

R10 3

ìàòîâàÿ / mat

Декор Кoрсика микс 1 натурал

микс 2 натуралДекор Кoрсика 
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шт.

ММ

КГ.

600X300 9 5 14.15

декоративные

элементышт.

ММ

М. КГ.2

М. кг.2

600X300 9

8

9

8

1.62

1.41

25.4

23.4

58.32

87.42

944

1481420X420

керамическая

плитка


